
Inspired by antique bakery lamps, Fontana features a pull handle at the bottom of the shade that extends or retracts this 
unique pendant. A perfect combination of beauty and function, the cord is hidden within the Patina Brass egg-shaped 
accent. The neutral tones of the Soft Sand and Slate Blue shade will complement many interiors.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

17.00"
18.00"

35.00"
150.00"

18.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

FONTANA
F7618-PBR/SSD
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